Royal 3inc.

Bill to: Mode Transportation 5660 Universal Drive, memphis, TN, 38118 Invoice Date: 06/17/2024 Invoice #: 4260158022 Terms: NET 30 Due Date: 07/17/2024

Date	Customer Ref #	Origin - Destination	Quantity	Rate	Amount
06/14/2024		1662 AVENUE N, LYONS, KS 67554 - 170 Longs Pond Road, Lexington, SC 29072			
			1	\$2,400.00	\$2,400.00

TOTAL	
\$2,400.00	ĺ

PLEASE NOTE

The right to payment under this invoice has been assigned to Compass payment Solutions LLC (CFS) and all payments hereunder are to be directed to the assignee at the address noted below. Remittances to other than CFS do not constitute payment of this invoice. CFS must be given notification of any claims, agreements or merchandise returns which would affect the payment of all or part of this Invoice on the due date. COMPASS FUNDING SOLUTIONS LLC P.O.BOX 205154 DALLAS, TX 75320-5154 Tel: 844-899-8092



Carrier Load Tender

Tender: 06/12/2024 12:40

Reference: 4260158022

Carrier: Royal 3 Inc (ZFIH) Vendor #: 112754 Email: zigi@royal3inc.com Phone: 6304857370 Fax: 6304856980

References			
Reference Type	Reference Value		
Unique ID	IB1215600		
Bill of Lading - BL	655971537		
Shipper Reference #	I46693L5074-1		
PO Number	I46693L5074		
Bill of Lading - BL	Truckload		
Bill of Lading - BL	2985981		
	Acceptance of this load is under		
	the terms of the existing		
Tender Notes	Transportation Services		
	Agreement covering Mode		
	Transportation LLC		

Dispatcher: Kasey Davis phone: 104 fax: email: kasey.davis@modetransportation.com

Bill To: MODE Transportation

UPLOAD INVOICES & DOCUMENTS TO: https://carriers.modeglobal.com/ or email to ap.docs@modetransportation.com

Equipment

te	n	n	S
----	---	---	---

Items							
Item ID	HM	Description	Weight	Class	NMFC	Value (\$)	Dimensions
		40LB RUST SOFTENER SALT	38754.0	0.0		0.0	

Stop 1 (pickup)		
Planned Date: 06/14/2024 12:00PM - 06	6/14/2024 12:00PM	
COMPASS MINERALS AMERICA		
1662 AVENUE N,		
LYONS, KS 67554		
Contact: Phone: Fax:		
Location Comments		
4260158022 (MT Reference)	38,754 I b	945.0 PCS
	_	
Stop 2 (drop)		
Planned Date: 06/17/2024 09:00AM - 06	6/17/2024 09:00AM	
Do it Best RSC		
170 Longs Pond Road,		
Lexington, SC 29072		
Contact: Phone: Fax:		
Location Comments		
4260158022 (MT Reference)	38,754 l b	945.0 PCS



Carrier Load Tender

Reference: 4260158022

Carrier: Royal 3 Inc (ZFIH)

Tender: 06/12/2024 12:40

	Cha	arge Details		
Description		Rate	Qty	Charge
Total Line Haul	2400.0	Flat Rate		\$2,400.00
			Total:	\$2,400.00 USD

Special Instructions

IMPORTANT PAYMENT NOTES

Additional services and/or accessorial charges not contained herein must be reported to the operating office as soon as possible. If the requested service/accessorial takes place outside business hours, reporting must take place before noon of the following day. A written authorization/rejection for the charges will be sent within 24 hours of carrier notification. CARRIERS SHALL NOT DOUBLE BROKER. CARRIERS AND BROKERS SHALL BE RESPONSIBLE FOR ALL LOSS, DAMAGE AND DELAY. CARRIERS AND BROKERS REMAIN LIABLE EVEN IF A CLAIM IS DENIED BY THEIR INSURER ****MODE TRANSPORTATION REFERENCE NUMBER: **4260158022** The above reference number MUST be placed on the bill for payment.

Sign and return:	Date:
------------------	-------

Signature confirms carrier's acceptance of terms and conditions as noted above.

Documents can be submitted in two methods. Fastest method for submitting documents, checking payment status, and signing up for QuickPay is via our self-service portal at <u>https://carriers.modeglobal.com/</u>. Slower method is to send your documents to <u>ap.docs@modetransportation.com</u>. For help with either of these methods, call us at: 800-289-6275, option 2.

FOOD SAFETY: Carrier agrees to comply with terms at <u>https://www.modetransportation.com/wp-content/uploads/2020/11/MODE-</u> Carrier-Food-Safety-Requirements-Rev.-11.2020.pdf

IMPORTANT: The shipment on this tender is provided to the carrier specifically named on this tender as a for hire motor carrier. Unless otherwise agreed by the parties in a separate transportation contract or interlining arrangement, the brokerage, transferring, tendering or otherwise arranging for or requesting another motor carrier to transport the shipment on this tender may be punishable under Federal law (49 USC 14916) with fines of up to \$10,000 per tender.

COMPASS MINERALS	FROM: RECEIVED, subject to the Agreement to signed Agreement. Shipper's Terms and in apparent good order, swapt as noted destined as shown below. This Bit of La filed with any federal or state regulato Carrier/Broker.	COMPASS MINI vetween the Shipper and Carri Constitues of Carriage availab (contents and condition of con cing is not subject to any larif- ny agency, except as specific	RALS AMERIC/ avBroker in effect on t e at www.nasali.com), e at aveces and a second and end of packages unkno or classifications what ally agreed to in write	A INC the date of shipment (or, if no the property described below, wm), marked, consigned, and her individually determined or ing by the Shipper and the	SHIPMENT NUMBER 24 CUSTOMER POI	985981
SOLD TO: 52056 DO IT BEST CORPO VENDOR #5074 FORT WAYNE,IN,46 UNITED STATES	DRATION		CONSIGNED TO SHIP TO: 5118 OO IT BEST WAR EXINGTON,SC,2 INITED STATES	54		
ORIGIN CARRIER: SHIPS WI TRUCK SEAL #	#: HO3234	F RAIL ROUT	CONTACT: REIGHT TERM:	COLLECT	PHONE: SHIP DATE: RAIL CONTRACT #	803-9575311 6/14/2024
PRODUCT CODE	BODUCT DECODE	TEM NUMBER STCC 289911		ALLETS LOT 15 202405300008		WEIGHT S METRIC
					LOADS TIME (CARRI CONTAN DRIVER N C. A C. FE O, D	DUT: 14:25 ER: ROYAL3 IER #: HO3234 IAME: PAUL MOUNT PAUL
IVERY INSTRUCTIO	SCAC CARRIER		BOL MESSAGE Carrier:2024-06- ZEBRA LABEL j SHRINK WRAPD	BILL OF L BILL OF L BILL OF L BILL OF L BILL OF L BILL OF L		
	s. Carrier hereby designates Broker as its age er, Carrier agrees not to hold shipper or consi condition, unless otherwise stated.	and the second			t between Shipper and Co	MOST BE

